
2020 Club Championship (Sept 19-Sept 20) Jolly Holly Jog 29/12/19

Name Surname

Race 

Position 
Race Time 

Age 

Adjusted 

Time

Score

FEMALE by race position

Samantha Davies 44 00:42:29 00:41:00 50

Isla McClanachan 164 00:50:29 00:47:39 48

Jennifer Duncan 165 00:50:25 00:48:58 44

Georgina Robinson 209 00:52:57 00:51:43 32

Claire Longbottom 230 00:53:15 00:49:47 40

Stephanie Cooper 303 00:56:59 00:49:14 42

Elizabeth Chambers 329 00:57:41 00:56:21 26

Megan Remmer 330 00:57:42 00:51:40 34

Sarah Dixon 353 00:58:49 00:50:12 38

Jane Cowley 417 01:01:22 00:48:31 46

Jane Maloney 451 01:02:49 00:50:19 36

Laura Border 485 01:04:02 01:00:24 22

Sophie Hutchinson 507 01:05:06 01:01:25 20

Pam Johnson 508 01:05:09 01:01:58 18

Karen Newton 545 01:07:09 00:54:30 30

Samantha Kelly 570 01:07:54 01:07:53 12

Lindsey Walker 575 01:08:33 01:03:28 16

Nicola Stojkovic 600 01:09:57 01:07:03 14

Catherine Lumb 697 01:16:23 00:59:35 24

Rachel Farrand 707 01:16:37 01:13:26 6

Sarah Lees 708 01:16:35 01:13:55 4

Linda Carruthers 739 01:19:18 01:10:11 10

Natalie Gobbi 760 01:21:52 01:21:51 2

Louise Gregg 774 01:25:14 01:17:13 2

Jennie King 776 01:27:07 01:18:56 2

Catherine Skinner 777 01:27:34 01:11:04 8

FEMALE by Championship Score

Samantha Davies 44 00:42:29 00:41:00 50

Isla McClanachan 164 00:50:29 00:47:39 48

Jane Cowley 417 01:01:22 00:48:31 46

Jennifer Duncan 165 00:50:25 00:48:58 44

Stephanie Cooper 303 00:56:59 00:49:14 42

Claire Longbottom 230 00:53:15 00:49:47 40

Sarah Dixon 353 00:58:49 00:50:12 38

Jane Maloney 451 01:02:49 00:50:19 36

Megan Remmer 330 00:57:42 00:51:40 34

Georgina Robinson 209 00:52:57 00:51:43 32

Karen Newton 545 01:07:09 00:54:30 30

Elizabeth Chambers 329 00:57:41 00:56:21 28

Catherine Lumb 697 01:16:23 00:59:35 26



Laura Border 485 01:04:02 01:00:24 24

Sophie Hutchinson 507 01:05:06 01:01:25 22

Pam Johnson 508 01:05:09 01:01:58 20

Lindsey Walker 575 01:08:33 01:03:28 18

Nicola Stojkovic 600 01:09:57 01:07:03 16

Samantha Kelly 570 01:07:54 01:07:53 14

Linda Carruthers 739 01:19:18 01:10:11 12

Catherine Skinner 777 01:27:34 01:11:04 10

Rachel Farrand 707 01:16:37 01:13:26 8

Sarah Lees 708 01:16:35 01:13:55 6

Louise Gregg 774 01:25:14 01:17:13 4

Natalie Gobbi 760 01:21:52 01:21:51 2

Jennie King 776 01:27:07 01:18:56 2

MALE by race position

Andrew Throup 30 00:41:44 00:40:14 46

Mark Whiteman 33 00:41:42 00:35:50 50

Fergus McClanachan 101 00:46:54 00:46:30 40

Alwyn Craven 102 00:47:10 00:46:33 38

Richard Knott 108 00:47:25 00:40:24 44

David Waddington 162 00:49:55 00:43:16 42

Richard Acklam 210 00:51:54 00:51:54 32

Doug Pearce 227 00:53:10 00:47:41 36

Rob Cooper 292 00:56:31 00:48:09 34

Alistair Lunn 295 00:55:26 00:55:21 28

Stephen Daniel 378 00:59:45 00:54:28 30

MALE by Championship Score

Mark Whiteman 33 00:41:42 00:35:50 50

Andrew Throup 30 00:41:44 00:40:14 48

Richard Knott 108 00:47:25 00:40:24 46

David Waddington 162 00:49:55 00:43:16 44

Fergus McClanachan 101 00:46:54 00:46:30 42

Alwyn Craven 102 00:47:10 00:46:33 40

Doug Pearce 227 00:53:10 00:47:41 38

Rob Cooper 292 00:56:31 00:48:09 36

Richard Acklam 210 00:51:54 00:51:54 34

Stephen Daniel 378 00:59:45 00:54:28 32

Alistair Lunn 295 00:55:26 00:55:21 30

ERC Finishers 37

ERC Finishers Female 26

ERC Finishers Male 11

TOTAL Finishers 796


